Player Name

Division 1

Graham Roberts

Gavin West

Trevor Occleshaw

Manaan Akhtar

Division 2

Richard Walton

Michael Pearson

Jake Cantrill

Andy Wraith

Alan Turner

Rory Burrows

Peter Hutchby

Division 3

Joe Hollingworth

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Twos Analysis
Mens Medal Final on 17/10/2020

Handicap

10

11

15

13

17

15

15

17

16

22

Hole

2 @ 13th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 5th

2 @ 5th, 2 @ 16th

2 @ 13th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 5th
2 @ 16th
2 @ 16th
2@ 11th, 2 @ 18th

2 @ 18th

2@ 13th
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